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El nr 14 182 08

EAN 7071007150060

Tekniske data
Spenning
Power (LED driver)
Power (halogentrafo)
Power (230v Halogenlamper)
Effekt factor
Dimming range
Omgivelsestemp

Levetid

Dimmetype

Type

Beskyttelse

Isolasjonsklasse

IP-grad

230VAC 50Hz
250W Max
400W Max
400W Max
20,92
5%-100%
-209C- 352C

50000 timer

Dimbar faseavsnitt

Klasse ll

1P20

Materialer og overflater

Armaturhus

Farge

Plastic

Hvit

Energi og godkjenning

Godkjenning

Satety standard

LVD

CE, TUV

IEC 60669-2-1:2002+A1,
IEC 60669-
1:1998+A1+A2

2014/35/EU

Montering/Tilkobling

Montering

Kobling

Innfelling

Skruklemmer

FDV

NorLum Dim

CE /N [O] (F 120 b

071007

150060

~

o

84 mm

84mm

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L)
Bredde (W)
Hgyde (H)

Vekt

Forpakning

Eske dimensjon
Eske Vekt

Kartong Dimensjon
Antall/Kartong

Kartong Vekt

84 mm
84 mm
37,2 mm

0,12 kgs

86x86x47 mm
0,13 kgs
480x480x300 mm
100 stk

13,10 kgs
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